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Categoria

PRO MASC sub
30

PRO MASC
ELITE

PRO MASC sub
35

PRO MASC sub
30

PRO MASC sub
25

PRO MASC sub
45

PRO MASC sub
35

PRO MASC sub
45

PRO MASC sub
50

PRO MASC sub
35

PRO MASC sub
40

PRO MASC
ELITE

PRO MASC sub
50

PRO MASC sub
30

PRO MASC sub
40

PRO MASC
ELITE

PRO MASC sub
45

PRO MASC sub
30

PRO MASC sub
45

PRO MASC sub
50

PRO MASC sub
35

PRO MASC sub
40

PRO MASC sub
40

PRO MASC sub
30

PRO MASC sub
25

PRO MASC sub
40

Placa

00014
00004
00021
00017
00012
00037
00020
00040
00042
00061
00029
00008
00050
00058
00063
00006
00033
00018
00038
00044
00019
00025
00026
00015
00056

00028

RESULTADO GERAL

Tempo Bruto

12 Etapa Copa ABV First 2022

Parelheiros

Nome do Atleta

Eduardo Salviano

Abel Jesse da Costa

Leandro Lopes dos Santos

Tony Nunes Bezerra

Gabriel da Silva Santos

Gerson Carlos de Vasconcelos

David Ono

Rodrigo Mesquita

ANTONIO DUARTE DA COSTA

NETO.

Hebert conceigéo Veira

Felipe alarcon

Willian Santos de Moura

William Domingues

Kaio bolivard Nunes

Abimael Alves

Marcos Dias dos Santos

Adriano dos Santos

Wellington Américo de Oliveira

Gilson Daniel da Silva

Clayton Anastacio Teixeira

Carlos AB

Anderson Alves dos Santos

Diego Felipe Ferreira Lima.

Gilson de Sousa Pereira

Joéo Vitor da silva

Edson Antonio de Souza
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Tempo

01:34:05.794
01:34:09.504
01:34:13.989
01:35:09.927
01:35:54.481
01:38:16.531
01:38:53.794
01:40:15.803
01:40:16.452
01:40:17.304
01:40:34.404
01:40:43.258
01:40:43.394
01:40:55.375
01:41:54.730
01:42:58.544
01:44:12.581
01:45:25.563
01:45:25.564
01:49:27.357
01:50:03.524
01:50:06.531
01:50:59.000
01:51:00.243
01:51:38.042

01:51:44.348

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

03/07/2022 12:27:56

S

cidade

Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Séao Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
S&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Séo Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
S&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Séao Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo

Séo Paulo



RESULTADO GERAL
Tempo Bruto

CONTROL
12 Etapa Copa ABV First 2022 CRONOMETRAGEM
Parelheiros 03/07/2022 12:27:56
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo S cidade
a7e PROMASCSUD 60153 Tiago Sérgio da Silva 1 01:52:26.382 Sso Paulo
2g PROMASCOver ' 009 Cicero Canguru 1 0153:02.577 S3o Paulo
290 PRO MSAOSC Sub 0059 Flaviano Mendes Vieira 1 01:54:32.848 Sso Paulo
30° PRO MQOSC sub 00032 Manoel Messias Felix Dos Santo 1 01:54:44.087 S3o Paulo
31° PROFEMELITE 00001 Idamara Vieira Da Silva 1 01:55:06.179 Sé&o Paulo
3y PROMASC SUb 50034 André da Costa Aratijo 1 01:55:09.366 Sao Paulo
33° PRO M?OSC sub 00048 Marcelo Cedraz de Oliveira 1 01:55:41.703 Sao Paulo
34° PRO MQOSC sub 00031 Jucelio dos Santos Emidio 1 01:56:37.512 S3o Paulo
age  PROMESC sub 0176 Henrique Fabricio de Oliveira 1 01:56:43.526 S3o Paulo
36° PRO MQOSC sub 00024 Ademir dos Santos de Paula 1 01:57:28.013 Sao Paulo
37° PRO FEM ELITE 00002 Luiza Cerqueira da Silva 1 01:58:16.050 Séo Paulo
age PROMASC SUb ' 50054 Josias Miranda ferreira 1 01:58:17.578 Sso Paulo
39° PRO MSAOSC sub 00051 William mendes cerqueira 1 01:59:35.681 S&o Paulo
40° PRO MQSSC sub 00022 Luciano de Aquino Santos 1 01:59:41.543 Séo Paulo
41 PRO MQOSC sub ' 50060 Emerson de amorim Bonfim 1 02:00:53.523 Sao Paulo
42° PRO Mfosc Sub 0027 Edirley do vale santos 1 02:01:37.796 S&o Paulo
43> PRO M/ggc OVer 00010 Jodo Carlos Rocha de Jesus 1 02:03:29.401 Sso Paulo
44° PR(;LI\I/_II_AI\ESC 00007 Marcos Florentino Soares 1 02:05:23.934 Sao Paulo
45° PRO M5A5SC sub 00055 Renato Busquets Rochel 1 02:05:50.068 Séo Paulo
46° PRO MZ\OSC SUb- 00062 Claudio Monteiro 1 02:06:32.392 Sgo Paulo
47° PRO M5ASSC sub 00053 Felipe sergio Silva pestana 1 02:06:37.947 Séao Paulo
age PROMASC SUb 0036 Douglas Nunes da Silva 1 02:11:22.132 Sao Paulo
49° PRO M?OSC sub 00045 Edson Barbosa dos Santos 1 02:11:51.526 Sao Paulo
500 PROMASCSUD 60049 Sergio Santos de Brito 1 02:12:31.425 S3o Paulo
51° PRO Mégc OVer | 00064 Genivaldo Alexandrino 1 02:14:06.011 Sao Paulo
520 PRO M5AOSC Sub 55043 Carlos Quirino de Souza 1 02:39:13.006 Sgo Paulo
53° PRO FEM ELITE 00003 Queila Pereira Silva 1 02:45:12.484 Sao Paulo
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#

54°

Categoria

PRO MASC sub
45

PRO MASC sub
50

PRO MASC sub
40

PRO MASC
ELITE

PRO MASC sub
25

PRO MASC sub
30

PRO MASC sub
30

PRO MASC sub
35

PRO MASC sub
45

PRO MASC sub
50

PRO MASC sub
50

PRO MASC sub
55

Placa

00057
00046
00030
00005
00011
00016
00013
00023
00039
00047
00041

00052

RESULTADO GERAL

Tempo Bruto

12 Etapa Copa ABV First 2022

Parelheiros

Nome do Atleta

Alison Correa Duarte

Francisco Sergio Lemos

IzaiasTrindade Salva

lldomar Alves

Caio Francisco de Oliveira

Mauricio Oliveira Alves

Danilo Francisco Silva

Rodrigo Corréa Araujo dos Sant

Leonardo Barros

José Claudio Oliveira de Rezen

Ailton Moreira Ferreira

Carlos Roberto Mendes
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Tempo

02:48:59.930
01:49:49.371
02:22:41.366
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

03/07/2022 12:27:56

S

DSQ

DSQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade

Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Séao Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
S&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo
Sé&o Paulo

Sao Paulo



